Privacy

C-LOG Worldwide B.V. respects the privacy of all users of its website and ensures that the personal data you provide is always treated confidentially. We use your data only to be able to meet the services you have requested, such as a request for quotation.

Personal data that are processed

C-LOG Worldwide B.V. can process personal data about you, because you use the services of C-LOG Worldwide B.V., and / or because you filled in a contact form on the website that is C-LOG Worldwide B.V. provided. C-LOG Worldwide B.V. can process the following personal data:

First and last name Address information Telephone number E-mail address IP-address Accounting information Sex Date of Birth

Why C-LOG Worldwide B.V. needs information

C-LOG Worldwide B.V. uses your personal information to contact you through telephone or by e-mail, if that has your preference. Beside, C-LOG Worldwide B.V. can use your personal data in the context of performing in agreement with you, usually consisting of a service.

How long C-LOG Worldwide B.V. stores data.

C-LOG Worldwide B.V. won't store your data any longer than strictly necessary to realize the goals that are set. C-LOG Worldwide B.V. makes target audiences, thanks in part to your data, to reach the correct people. Your data will be stored for no longer than a year if there is no agreement, unless it this is legally required to keep it available.

Sharing your data

C-LOG Worldwide B.V. will only share your data to third parties if that is necessary for the fulfilment of our agreement with you, or to comply with legislation. Or if this is legally required or that there is an investigation by a BOA of the Dutch Customs, tax authorities.

In the event of a suspicion of fraud or abuse, we can hand over personal data to the competent authorities.

Mapping website visitation

On the website of C-LOG Worldwide B.V. general visitor data are recorded, including the IP address of your computer, the time of requesting and data that your browser sends. This data will be used for analyzing visitor and click behavior on the website. C-LOG Worldwide B.V. uses this information to improve the functioning of the website. This data is anonymized as much as possible and will not be provided to third parties.

Cookies

C-LOG Worldwide B.V. uses cookies to improve www.c-logworldwide.com. When visiting this website, we may use cookies to collect anonymous information. These cookies never contain personal information, such as your name or e-mail address.

When you navigate further than the homepage of this website we assume that you accept the cookies and give us permission for the placing of cookies and those of third parties.

View, Modify or delete data

You have the right to view, modify or delete your personal data. You can send a request to view, modify or delete your personal data to info@clogww.com. C-LOG Worldwide B.V. will try to respond as quickly as possible.

Securities

C-LOG Worldwide B.V. takes the protection of your data seriously and takes appropriate measures to prevent misuse, loss, unauthorized access, unwanted disclosure and unauthorized modification.

If you have the impression that your data is not secure or that there are indications of abuse, or if you want more information about the security of C-LOG Worldwide B.V. collected personal data, please contact C-LOG Worldwide B.V. at <u>info@clogww.com</u>, www.c-logworldwide.com is a website of C-LOG Worldwide B.V.

Contact information

Mailing address: Hofweg 13G, 3208 LE, Spijkenisse, The Netherlands

Business address: Hofweg 13G, 3208 LE, Spijkenisse, The Netherlands

Registration number of the Chamber of Commerce (KvK): 60624027

Phone: +31 181 699 649

E-mail address: info@clogww.com